hew to range

October 2018




new torange

October 2018

LEFT & RIGHT - (S
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Q5 (FYB) 2016/05 - 4M0501529L L :4475
Q7 (4M) 2016/01 - h  :42-47
D :0122-014,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@’ 50403MT SILENTBLOCK
f:' 50499MT SILENTBLOCK

AUDI
WISHBONE
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
A1 Sportback (8XA) 2011/11 - 5Q0505311C ID :0122
A3 (8V1) 2012/04 - 5Q0505311D bl :60
Q2 (GA) 2016/06 - I : 589
TT (FV3) 2014/09 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Q'_" 47165MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

October 2018

JFR By
N M\

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

A3 2003/01 - 2013/12 1K0505224E-K
A3 2004/01 - 2012/01
A3 (8P1) 2003/05 - 2012/08
A3 Cabriolet 2008/04 -
A3 Sportback (8PA) 2004/09 -
TT 2007/01 - 2014/01
TT (8J3) 2006/10 -
TT 8J3,8J9 ROADSTER 2006/01 -
TT Roadster (8J9) 2007/02 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

V 38402MT STRUT CONTROL ARM
H 47185MT STRUT CONTROL ARM
H 47186MT STRUT CONTROL ARM




. hewtorange

October 2018

BMW

TIE ROD

LEFT p——
* Handed : 52152MT :
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 - 32106868688 D :M14x1,5-M16x1,5
5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 - M :M14x1,5
5 SERIES G31 (530DX-540iX) X DRIVE 2016/11 - Id  :M14x1,5
5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE 2016/11 -
6 SERIES GT (G32) 2017/07 -
7 SERIES G11 (X DRIVE) G12 (X DRIVE) 2015/07 -
7 SERIES G11 & G12 2015/07 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

& _— 52153MT TIE ROD END
— e 52155MT AXIAL JOINT




. hewtorange

October 2018

BMW

RIGHT ,
* Handed : 52151MT
Front Axle |

TIE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 - 32106868689 D :M14x1,5-M16x1,5
5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 - M :M14x1,5
5 SERIES G31 (530DX-540iX) X DRIVE 2016/11 - Id  :M14x1,5
5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE 2016/11 -
6 SERIES GT (G32) 2017/07 -
7 SERIES G11 (X DRIVE) G12 (X DRIVE) 2015/07 -
7 SERIES G11 & G12 2015/07 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

P _6 52154MT TIE ROD END
— e 52155MT AXIAL JOINT




new torange

October 2018

BMW

TIE ROD END
LEFT ;
* Handed : 52154MT *"'—-n—n.
Front Axle "
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 - 32106868685 D :M14x1,5
5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 - M :M14x1,5
5 SERIES G31 (530DX-540iX) X DRIVE 2016/11 - L :199,5
5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE 2016/11 -
6 SERIES GT (G32) 2017/07 -
7 SERIES G11 (X DRIVE) G12 (X DRIVE) 2015/07 -
7 SERIES G11 & G12 2015/07 -

52154MT

TIE ROD END

Front Axle

RIGHT e } —
Handed : 52153MT . - ‘:,

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 - 32106868687 D :M14x15

5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 - M :M14x1,5

5 SERIES G31 (530DX-540iX) X DRIVE 2016/11 - L :1995

5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE 2016/11 -

6 SERIES GT (G32) 2017/07 -

7 SERIES G11 (X DRIVE) G12 (X DRIVE) 2015/07 -

7 SERIES G11 & G12 2015/07 -




new torange

October 2018

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 - 32106868688-P D :Mi6x1,5
5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 - M :M14x1,5
5 SERIES G31 (530DX-540iX) X DRIVE 2016/11 - L 1228
5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE 2016/11 -
6 SERIES GT (G32) 2017/07 -
7 SERIES G11 (X DRIVE) G12 (X DRIVE) 2015/07 -
7 SERIES G11 & G12 2015/07 -
52169MT BMW

BALL JOINT

- LEFT & RIGHT
= @l Front Axle —
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 - 31106852536 M :M16x1,5
5 SERIES G31 (530DX-540iX) X DRIVE 2016/11 - T : M30x1,5
5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE 2016/11 -
7 SERIES G11 (X DRIVE) G12 (X DRIVE) 2015/07 -




WISHBONE

* Handed : 51213MT

. hewtorange

October 2018

51212MT CADILLAC

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
cTS 2003/01 - 2007/12 25758281 M M14x2
25758282 D 0142
bl 171
| 379
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 51214MT BALL JOINT
Q 51940MT SILENTBLOCK
Q 51941MT SILENTBLOCK




WISHBONE

* Handed : 51212MT

. hewtorange

October 2018

51213MT CADILLAC

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
cTS 2003/01 - 2007/12 25758280 M M14x2
05758283 D 0142
bl 171
| 379
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 51214MT BALL JOINT
Q 51940MT SILENTBLOCK
Q 51941MT SILENTBLOCK




. hewtorange

October 2018
50726MT CHEVROLET
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 50727MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ONIX 2013/01 - 94752052 D :0122-0143
bl :65-66
| 286
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
;’, s 44200MT BALL JOINT
@ 44201MT SILENTBLOCK
’ 50725MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

October 2018
50727MT CHEVROLET
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 50726MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ONIX 2013/01 - 94752053 D :0122-0143
bl :65-66
| 286
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
;‘, s 44200MT BALL JOINT
0 44201MT SILENTBLOCK
. 50725MT SILENTBLOCK
52176MT CHEVROLET
AXIAL JOINT
sn _'1
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AVEO 2010/01 - 95961355 D :Mi6x15
M :Mi2x1,5
L 2163

10



new torange

October 2018
52188MT CHEVROLET
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT “H
Front Axle _
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRACKER 1999/01 - 2004/12 30023300 M :M10x1,25
96057649 L :100
96057770 D @12

52192MT CHEVROLET

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT ' m
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EQUINOX 2005/01 - 2008/01 15791211 M :M10x1,5
EQUINOX 2005/01 - 2009/12 22692175 L :108,5

D :010

11



new torange

October 2018
52195MT CHEVROLET
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT W’_
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
BEAT 2017/01 - 95192778 D :M16x1,5

M 1 M12x1,25

L :260
52198MT CHEVROLET
AXIAL JOINT
’ A \
LEFT & RIGHT L ———————
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
AVEO (CHINO) 2017/01 - 90921306 D :Mi6x1,5
SAIL 2015/01 - M :M14x1,5
L 1302

12



new torange

October 2018

52199MT CHEVROLET

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AVEO (CHINO) 2017/01 - 26201979 M 1 M12x1,75
SAIL 2015/01 - L 1262

D 1 09

CHRYSLER

= AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT M
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
PACIFICA 2016/01 - 68318140AA D :M18x1,5
M :M16x1,5
L 1 267,7

13



new torange

October 2018
52170MT CITROEN
; : B BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPACETOURER 2016/04 - 9818657580 CL :021
CU :018,6
M 1 M14x1,5
T : M40x1,5
51386MT DODGE
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 2500 PICKUP 2003/01 - 2010/12 68214646AA CL :022,2
RAM 3500 PICKUP 2003/01 - 2010/12 K05086672AB CU :018,2
M : M16x2
T 1 48,2

14




. hewtorange

October 2018
48286 MT FORD

WISHBONE
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FOCUS (CEW) 2014/10 - 1686705 D 0122
1694569 bl :45-55
1719006 | 491
1744421
1785667
1882880
1894049
1931272
BV615K652AH
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
a 46800MT SILENTBLOCK
q 46801MT SILENTBLOCK

15



new torange

October 2018

49267MT FORD

BALL JOINT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

Explorer 1991/01 - 1994/12 8C37Z3049B T :0415
EXPLORER 1991/01 - 1994/12

F-1000 1992/01 - 1998/12

F-250 1999/01 -

F-250 1999/01 - 2006/12

F150/F250 2009/01 - 2014/12

Ranger 1993/01 - 1997/12

Ranger 1993/01 - 1997/12

52122MT

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle q
L
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F 4000 1999/01 - 2009/12 2C353B406AA CL :018,1
CU :0157
D :W1"-16 RHT
M :M14x1,5

16




new torange

October 2018
52201MT FORD
BALL JOINT i
LEFT & RIGHT .
Front Axle
-
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F 150 2015/01 - 2018/12 FL3Z3050B CL :0239
CU :019,2
M 1 M14x2
T 1 @42,5
52227MT FORD
| REPAIR KIT i i
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C-MAX 2010/12 - 1420859-K
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

h 37866MT TIE ROD END

37867MT TIE ROD END

39262MT WISHBONE

‘ 39261MT WISHBONE

= —\L 43346MT STABILIZER

17




. hewtorange

October 2018

HONDA

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
JAZZ IV (GK_) 2015/09 - 51350T5AJ01-P CL :018
51360T5AJ01-P CU :0155

M 1 M12x1,25
T 1 34,2

52123MT HONDA

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT

* Handed : 52124MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Element 2007/01 - 2010/12 52400S9AA11 L 1 262
PD :019
ID :012,2

18




new torange

October 2018
52124MT HONDA

STRUT CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 52123MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Element 2007/01 - 2010/12 52390S9AA01 L 1262
52390S9AA11 PD :019
ID :012,2

52162MT HONDA

STRUT CONTROL ARM
-

LEFT

* Handed : 52163MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIVIC IV Saloon (ED) 1987/09 - 1993/10 52360SH3A31 L 13415
52360SH3G31 ID :010,2

19



new torange

October 2018
52163MT HONDA

STRUT CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 52162MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIVIC IV Saloon (ED) 1987/09 - 1993/10 52350SH3A31 L 13415

52350SH3G31 ID :010,2

52193MT

TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 52194MT
Front Axle af
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIVIC VIl Hatchback (FN, FK) 2005/09 - 53560SMJ003 CL :0151
CU :013,7
D :M14x1,5

M :M12x1,25

20



new torange

October 2018

HONDA

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 52193MT
Front Axle 1.
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIVIC VIl Hatchback (FN, FK) 2005/09 - 53540SMJ003 CL :015,1
CU :013,7
D :M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

52183MT HYUNDAI

-~ g TIE ROD END -

LEFT

* Handed : 52184MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GENESIS (DH) 2014/06 - 56820B1400 CL :016

CU :013,2
D :M14x1,5

M :M12x1,25

21



new torange

October 2018

52184MT HYUNDAI

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 52183MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GENESIS (DH) 2014/06 - 56820B1410 CL :016
CU :013,2
D :M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

52126MT
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEDONA 2015/01 - 2018/12 57724A9000 D : M16x1,5
M :M16x1,5
L 1 233,5

22



new torange

October 2018

52157MT LEXUS

STRUT CONTROL ARM

@—@

§ LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ES 300 1997/01 - 2001/12 4871033051 L :510,5
PD :019
ID :0143

52097MT MAZDA

‘ AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT b S S "”*
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 1V (ND) 2015/04 - N24332240 D : M18x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1229

23




new torange

October 2018
52098MT MAZDA
(il il ¢ TIE ROD END N
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 IV (ND) 2015/04 - N24332280 CL :015
CU :012,66
D 1 M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

52109MT MAZDA

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 11l (NC) 2005/03 - 2014/12 NE5132280A CL :015
CU :012,8
D :M14x1,5

M :M12x1,25

24



new torange

October 2018
52110MT MAZDA
' ' ' - STABILIZER
LEFT
*Handed : 52111MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 IV (ND) 2015/04 - N24334170 M : M10x1,25
L 1110
D :08

52111MT MAZDA

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 52110MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 1V (ND) 2015/04 - N24334150 M : M10x1,25
L 1110
D 1 08

25



new torange

October 2018

52116MT MAZDA

‘ STABILIZER
|
LEFT
* Handed : 52117MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 IV (ND) 2015/04 - N24328190 M : M10x1,25
L 160
D :08

52117MT MAZDA

‘ STABILIZER

RIGHT

* Handed : 52116MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 1V (ND) 2015/04 - N24328170 M : M10x1,25

L 160
D 1 08

26




new torange

October 2018
52119MT MAZDA
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT M
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 Il (NC) 2005/03 - 2014/12 NE5132240 D :M16x15
M :M14x1,5
L :2515

52191MT
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT - : e M’
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRIBUTE (EP) 2000/03 - 2008/05 E11232240 D : M16x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1 352,3

27



new torange

October 2018

49767MT MERCEDES BENZ

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 49768MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
X-CLASS (W470) 2017/09 - 4703202200 M 1 M12x1,25
L .70
D 1011

MERCEDES BENZ

49768MT

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 49767MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
X-CLASS (W470) 2017/09 - 4703202300 M : M12x1,25
L 170
D 1011

28




new torange

October 2018
49773MT MERCEDES BENZ
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
X-CLASS (W470) 2017/09 - 4703260100 M :M12x1,25
L 1210
D :012
49779MT MERCEDES BENZ

STRUT CONTROL ARM

CENTER . .

Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
X-CLASS (W470) 2017/09 - 4703300500 L :1055
PD : @27
ID :014,2-0262
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 49780MT SILENTBLOCK
. 49781MT SILENTBLOCK

29



new torange

October 2018

STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT *
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
OUTLANDER | 2003/05 - 2006/10 4113A001 L 1496
ID :012,3

52180MT NISSAN

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT M
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
240SX 1995/01 - 1998/12 4852165F01 D : M16x1
M :M14x1,5
L 12945

30



new torange

October 2018
51742MT OPEL

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 51743MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
INSIGNIA B (Z18) 2017/01 - 84077102 M 1 M12x1,75
L 1273
D 1010

51743MT OPEL

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 51742MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
INSIGNIA B (Z18) 2017/01 - 84077103 M 1 M12x1,75
L 1273
D 110

31



. hewtorange

October 2018
52170MT PEUGEOT
i : BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPERT (TRAVELLER) 2016/04 - 9818657580 CL :021
CU :018,6
M 1 M14x1,5
T : M40x1,5
51913MT PORSCHE
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
911 (991) 201112 - 99134713100 CL :017,8
911 Cabiriolet (991) 2012/03 - CU :015
D :M14x1,5
M :M12x1,5

32



. hewtorange

October 2018

REPAIR KIT

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

CLIO 2002/01 - 2010/01 5450000QAG-K
CLIO Il (BB0/1/2_, CB0/1/2_) 1998/09 -
CLIO Il Box (SB0/1/2_) 1998/09 -

CLIO II-1ll (BBO/1/2/,CBO/1/2)

1999/01 - 2006/12

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1997/08 -
KANGOO Express (FC0/1_) 1997/08 -
KANGOO Rapid (FC0/1_) 1997/08 -

MEGANE | (BAO/1_)

1995/08 - 2003/08

MEGANE | Break (KA0/1_)

1999/03 - 2003/08

MEGANE | Cabriolet (EA0/1_)

1996/10 - 2003/08

MEGANE | Coach (DA0/1_)

1996/03 - 2003/08

MEGANE | Coupé (DAO/1_)

1996/03 - 2003/08

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
_‘ 34170MT TIE ROD END
‘__ 34171MT TIE ROD END
P‘ 35660MT WISHBONE
‘Q 36095MT WISHBONE
’ 37099MT REPAIR KIT

33



. hewtorange

October 2018

RENAULT
REPAIR KIT V""‘ .,—ﬂ

\r

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MEGANE Il Coupe (DZ0/1_) 2008/11 - 545004055R-K
MEGANE Il Grandtour (KZ0/1) 2008/11 -
MEGANE Ill Hatchback (BZ0_) 2008/11 -
MEGANE Il Saloon 2009/06 -
MEGANE,SCENIC Il 2008/01 -
SCENIC Il (JZ0/1_) 2009/02 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

42239MT TIE ROD END

42240MT TIE ROD END

42243MT WISHBONE

42244MT STABILIZER

r—
—
i\ s222T WISHEONE
r
—b

34



. hewtorange

October 2018
50737MT SEAT

) WISHBONE

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ATECA (KH7) 2016/05 - 5Q0505311C ID :012,2
5Q0505311D bl 160
| : 589
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
."_" 47165MT SILENTBLOCK

35



new torange

October 2018

JF= =y,
Mo M

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

MODEL START YEAR
ALTEA 2006/01 - 2015/01
ALTEA 2009/10 -
ALTEA (5P1) 2004/03 -
ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) 2006/10 -

1K0505224E-K

ALTEA,LEON 2006/01 - 2008/12
LEON 2006/01 - 2013/01
LEON (1P1) 2005/05 -
TOLEDO 2006/01 - 2012/01
TOLEDO Ill 5P2 2004/10 - 2009/05
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
'V 38402MT STRUT CONTROL ARM
n 47185MT STRUT CONTROL ARM
H 47186MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

36




new torange

October 2018

WISHBONE

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KAROQ (NU7) 2017/07 - 5Q0505311C ID :012,2
OCTAVIA Il (5E3) 2012/11 - 5Q0505311D bl 160
| : 589
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Q’_‘ 47165MT SILENTBLOCK

52228MT SKODA

REPAIR KIT
F H
A-e uA
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
OCTAVIA (1Z3) 2004/02 - 1K0505224E-K
OCTAVIA Combi (1Z5) 2004/02 -
SUPERB (3T4) 2008/03 -
SUPERB Estate (3T5) 2009/10 -
YETI (5L) 2009/05 -
’ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

38402MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

n 47185MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

47186MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

37



new torange

October 2018

SSANGYONG

WISHBONE

* Handed : 52161MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
REXTON (GAB_) 2002/04 - 4450108000 M :M14x1,5
4450108005 D :0142
4450108006 bl :66-77
| :4075
52161MT SSANGYONG

WISHBONE

* Handed : 52160MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
REXTON (GAB_) 2002/04 - 4450208000 M :M14x15
4450208005 ID :014,2
4450208006 bl :66-77
| :4075

38




. hewtorange

October 2018

38737MT SUBARU

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FORESTER (SF) 1998/01 - 2002/12 20420AA000 L :66
SUBARU IMPREZA (1.6) 1994/01 - 2000/12 20420AA001
SUBARU IMPREZA (GT 2.0) 1994/01 - 2000/12 20420AA002
20420AA003
20420AA004
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AURIS (_ZE15_, RE15_) 2006/10 - 4871005080 L :256
AVENSIS Estate (T27) 2009/02 - PD :Sw22
AVENSIS Saloon (T27) 2009/02 - D @122
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 50929MT TIE ROD END
.'-;- 50930MT TIE ROD END
u 50931MT SILENTBLOCK

39



new torange

October 2018

TOYOTA

O

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AURIS (_ZE15_, _RE15_) 2006/10 - 4871005080-P1 D :Mi8x15
AVENSIS Estate (T27) 2009/02 - L :106
AVENSIS Saloon (T27) 2009/02 -

COMPONENT

PART NUM.

COMPONENT NAME

COMPONENT OEM NO

u 50931MT

SILENTBLOCK

TOYOTA

STABILIZER

LEFT P—ﬁ

*Handed : 51661MT — .

Front Axle =

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TUNDRA 2007/01 - 2018/01 488100C010 M :M14x1,5
L :85
D 112
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
._‘ 51662MT SILENTBLOCK

40




new torange

October 2018
51661MT TOYOTA
: T ¥ STABILIZER
RI-Ithj”;j 660MT Aﬁ\-
* Handed : 51
Front Axle ‘ S—))
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TUNDRA 2007/01 - 2018/01 488200C010 M 1 M14x1,5
L 185
D 1012
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
.‘_‘ 51662MT SILENTBLOCK
52158MT TOYOTA
1 | | == STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT ‘ .
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AVALON 1997/01 - 2004/12 4871002060 L : 500
PD :019
ID :014,2

41



. hewtorange

October 2018

TOYOTA

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 52168MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AVENSIS Estate (T27) 2009/02 - 4806905080-K M :M14x1,5
AVENSIS Saloon (T27) 2009/02 - ID :016,2-016,4
bl :59,5-65,5
[ :318
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Gﬁa 43570MT BALL JOINT
9 44078MT SILENTBLOCK
. 44079MT SILENTBLOCK

42



. hewtorange

October 2018

TOYOTA

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 52167MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AVENSIS Estate (T27) 2009/02 - 4806805080-K M :M14x1,5
AVENSIS Saloon (T27) 2009/02 - ID :016,2-016,4
bl  :59,5-65,5
| 1318
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Gﬁa 43570MT BALL JOINT
e 44078MT SILENTBLOCK
' 44079MT SILENTBLOCK

43



. hewtorange

iy October 2018
- AW
48286MT VOLVO
WISHBONE
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
V40 CROSS COUNTRY 2013/01 - 31317264 D @122
31387062 bl :45-55
I 1491
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
46800MT SILENTBLOCK
Q 46801MT SILENTBLOCK

44



new torange

October 2018

VOLVO

REPAIR KIT

b= =

~

]

N7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C30 ELECTRIC 2011/01 - 1420859-K
C70 Il Cabriolet 2006/03 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘.ﬂ 37866MT TIE ROD END
H 37867MT TIE ROD END
1 39261MT WISHBONE
r 39262MT WISHBONE
'f—& 43346MT STABILIZER

45




. hewtorange

October 2018

VW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GOLF VII (5G1) 2012/11 - 5Q0505311C ID :012,2
GOLF VII Variant (BA5) 2013/04 - 5Q0505311D bl 160
| : 589
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
i_‘ 47165MT SILENTBLOCK

46



new torange

October 2018

52228MT Al

- REPAIR KIT
A-o a-A
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BEETLE NEW BEETLE 5C1,5C7 2011/01 - 1K0505224E-K
BORA 2006/01 - 2010/01
EOS (1F7, 1F8) 2006/03 -
GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 2005/01 -
GOLF V 2006/01 - 2009/01
GOLF V (1K1) 2003/10 -
GOLF V Variant (1K5) 2007/06 -
GOLF V,GOLF VI,CADDY IILJETTA V 2004/01 - 2011/12
GOLF VI 2010/01 - 2012/01
GOLF VI (5K1) 2008/10 -
GOLF VI Cabriolet (517) 2011/03 -
GOLF VI Variant (AJ5) 2009/07 -
JETTA 2015/01 -
JETTA Il (1K2) 2005/08 - 2010/10
JETTA Ill Saloon (1K2) 2005/08 - 2010/10
JETTAV 2006/01 - 2010/01

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

‘V 38402MT STRUT CONTROL ARM
H 47185MT STRUT CONTROL ARM
F 47186MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

47



new to

October 2018

A W
£ .8 s b

Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES www.metrixpremium.com




RIGHT
* Handed : 52156MT

7, hewtorange

October 2018

AGRALE

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1600 1985/01 - 1994/12 5106014606 CL :18,2
1800 1988/01 - 1996/12 CU :155
4500 1994/01 - 1997/12 D :W3/4"-16 RHT
5000 1994/01 - 1997/12 L 192

TIE ROD END

AGRALE

52156MT

LEFT
* Handed : 52159MT

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1600 1985/01 - 1994/12 5106014614 CL :182
1800 1988/01 - 1996/12 CU :155
4500 1994/01 - 1997/12 D :W3/4"16 LHT
5000 1994/01 - 1997/12 L 92




TIE ROD

7, hewtorange

October 2018

BMC

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BELDE - 9P914832 CL :302
9P914833 CU :27,1
L :1720
PD :40
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
_& 33391MT TIE ROD END
L 33392MT TIE ROD END




TIE ROD

7, hewtorange

October 2018

DAF

\

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CF 75 : FAG 75.250, FAN 75.250 2001/01 - 2013/05 1433448 CL :30,1
CF 75 : FAG 75.310, FAN 75.310 2001/01 - 2013/05 1451120 CuU :271
CF 75 : FAG 75.360, FAN 75.360 2001/01 - 2013/05 L 11817
CF 85 : FAG 85.340, FAN 85.340 2001/01 - 2013/05 PD :42
CF 85 : FAG 85.380, FAN 85.380 2001/01 - 2013/05
CF 85 : FAG 85.410, FAN 85.410 2005/10 - 2013/05
CF 85 : FAG 85.430, FAN 85.430 2001/01 - 2013/05
CF 85 : FAG 85.480, FAN 85.480 2001/01 - 2013/05
CF 85 : FTG 85.340 2001/01 - 2013/05
CF 85 : FTG 85.360 2006/10 - 2013/05
CF 85 : FTG 85.380 2001/01 - 2013/05
CF 85 : FTG 85.410 2005/10 - 2013/05
CF 85 : FTG 85.430 2001/01 - 2013/05
CF 85 : FTG 85.480 2001/01 - 2013/05
CF 85 : FTG 85.510 2005/10 - 2013/05




TIE ROD

7, hewtorange

October 2018

DAF

—— ¥

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

CF 75 : FAG 75.250, FAN 75.250 2001/01 - 2013/05 1427697 CL :30,2

CF 75 : FAG 75.310, FAN 75.310 2001/01 - 2013/05 1451125 CU :27,1

CF 75 : FAG 75.360, FAN 75.360 2001/01 - 2013/05 L :1868

CF 85 : FAG 85.340, FAN 85.340 2001/01 - 2013/05 PD :32

CF 85 : FAG 85.360, FAN 85.360 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.380, FAN 85.380 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.410, FAN 85.410 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.430, FAN 85.430 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.460, FAN 85.460 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.480, FAN 85.480 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.510, FAN 85.510 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.360 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.410 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.460 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.510 2006/10 - 2013/05

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&;" 45743MT TIE ROD END




TIE ROD

7, hewtorange

October 2018

DAF

O e — |

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

CF 75 : FAG 75.250, FAN 75.250 2001/01 - 2013/05 1427693 CL :302

CF 75 : FAG 75.310, FAN 75.310 2001/01 - 2013/05 1451124 CU :27,1

CF 75 : FAG 75.360, FAN 75.360 2001/01 - 2013/05 L :1368

CF 85 : FAG 85.340, FAN 85.340 2001/01 - 2013/05 PD :30

CF 85 : FAG 85.360, FAN 85.360 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.380, FAN 85.380 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.410, FAN 85.410 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.430, FAN 85.430 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.460, FAN 85.460 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.480, FAN 85.480 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.510, FAN 85.510 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.360 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.410 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.460 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.510 2006/10 - 2013/05

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&;" 45743MT TIE ROD END




e ——

7, hewtorange

October 2018

DAF

i

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

CF 75 : FA 75.250 2001/01 - 2013/05 1373878 CL :304
CF 75 :FA 75.310 2001/01 - 2013/05 1448064 CuU :271
CF 75 : FA 75.360 2001/01 - 2013/05 L : 809
CF 75 : FAG 75.250, FAN 75.250 2001/01 - 2013/05 PD :52
CF 75 : FAG 75.310, FAN 75.310 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 75 : FAG 75.360, FAN 75.360 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 75 : FAR 75.250, FAS 75.250 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 75 : FAR 75.310, FAS 75.310 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 75 : FAR 75.360, FAS 75.360 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FA 85.340 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FA 85.380 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FA 85.430 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FA 85.480 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.340, FAN 85.340 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.380, FAN 85.380 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.410, FAN 85.410 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.430, FAN 85.430 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.460, FAN 85.460 2005/10 - 2013/05

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Fh 33430MT TIE ROD END




TIE ROD

7, hewtorange

October 2018

DAF

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

CF 75 : FAG 75.250, FAN 75.250 2001/01 - 2013/05 1451123 CL :30,2

CF 75 : FAG 75.310, FAN 75.310 2001/01 - 2013/05 CU :27,1

CF 75 : FAG 75.360, FAN 75.360 2001/01 - 2013/05 L :1015

CF 85 : FAG 85.340, FAN 85.340 2001/01 - 2013/05 PD :32

CF 85 : FAG 85.360, FAN 85.360 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.380, FAN 85.380 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.410, FAN 85.410 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.460, FAN 85.460 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.480, FAN 85.480 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.510, FAN 85.510 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.360 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.410 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.460 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.510 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FTG 85.340 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FTG 85.380 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FTG 85.480 2001/01 - 2013/05

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
a: 45743MT TIE ROD END




7, hewtorange

October 2018

DAF
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

CF 75 : FAG 75.250, FAN 75.250 2001/01 - 2013/05 1603788 CL :30,2

CF 75 : FAG 75.310, FAN 75.310 2001/01 - 2013/05 1604105 CuU :271

CF 75 : FAG 75.360, FAN 75.360 2001/01 - 2013/05 D :M24x1,5RHT
CF 85 : FAG 85.340, FAN 85.340 2001/01 - 2013/05 L 1120

CF 85 : FAG 85.360, FAN 85.360 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.380, FAN 85.380 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.410, FAN 85.410 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.430, FAN 85.430 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.460, FAN 85.460 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.480, FAN 85.480 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAG 85.510, FAN 85.510 2005/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.360 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.410 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.460 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FAN 85.510 2006/10 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FTG 85.340 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FTG 85.380 2001/01 - 2013/05

CF 85 : FTG 85.480 2001/01 - 2013/05




7, hewtorange

October 2018

52089MT FORD

e i S GEAR SHIFT LINKAGE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B 1621 1998/01 - 2001/12 TJG711397A M :M10X1,5
CARGO 1215 1987/01 - 2000/12 D :13
CARGO 1415 1986/01 - 2002/12 L :256
CARGO 1419 1988/01 - 2016/12
CARGO 1422 1991/01 - 2003/12
CARGO 1617 1987/01 - 2003/12
CARGO 1622 1991/01 - 2003/12
CARGO 2322 1991/01 - 1995/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
- 52090MT TIE ROD END
=é 52091MT TIE ROD END




TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 52091MT

7, hewtorange

October 2018

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

START YEAR
B 1618 1950/01 - 1997/12
B 1621 1998/01 - 2001/12
CARGO 1113 1987/01 - 1992/12
CARGO 1117 1970/01 - 1992/12
CARGO 1215 1987/01 - 2000/12
CARGO 1218 1987/01 - 1993/12
CARGO 1313 1987/01 - 1993/12
CARGO 1317 1985/01 - 2012/06
CARGO 1415 1986/01 - 2002/12
CARGO 1418 1987/01 - 2005/12
CARGO 1419 1988/01 - 2016/12
CARGO 1420 1988/01 - 1993/12
CARGO 1422 1991/01 - 2003/12
CARGO 1519 1987/01 - 2016/12
CARGO 1521 1985/01 - 2012/06
CARGO 1615 1987/01 - 1991/12
CARGO 1617 1987/01 - 2003/12
CARGO 1618 1987/01 - 1989/12

TJG711397A-P

D

M

:M12x1,75 LHT

: M10x1,5

:45,5

10




7, hewtorange

October 2018

52091MT FORD

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 52090MT

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

START YEAR
B 1618 1950/01 - 1997/12
B 1621 1998/01 - 2001/12
CARGO 1113 1987/01 - 1992/12
CARGO 1117 1970/01 - 1992/12
CARGO 1215 1987/01 - 2000/12
CARGO 1218 1987/01 - 1993/12
CARGO 1313 1987/01 - 1993/12
CARGO 1317 1985/01 - 2012/06
CARGO 1415 1986/01 - 2002/12
CARGO 1418 1987/01 - 2005/12
CARGO 1419 1988/01 - 2016/12
CARGO 1420 1988/01 - 1993/12
CARGO 1422 1991/01 - 2003/12
CARGO 1519 1987/01 - 2016/12
CARGO 1521 1985/01 - 2012/06
CARGO 1615 1987/01 - 1991/12
CARGO 1617 1987/01 - 2003/12
CARGO 1618 1987/01 - 1989/12

TJG711397A-P1

D

M

1 M12x1,75 RHT

: M10x1,5

:45,5

11




7, hewtorange

October 2018

TIE ROD END
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
A/C/D 40 1981/01 - 1995/12 94648486 CL :019,6
CU :016,75
D :W11/16"-18 RHT
M :W5/8"-18
TORQUE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCESS BUS 127 : GX 117 2003/10 - 5010393029 L 1239
ACCESS BUS 127 : GX 127 2006/03 - PD :46
ACCESS BUS 127 : GX 127 2010/04 - I 1130
ACCESS BUS 127 : GX 127 L 2006/03 - ID :19
AGORA L 2003/01 -
CITELIS : 10.5 CNG, 12 CNG 2005/07 - 2013/12
CITELIS : 10.5, 12, Line 2005/09 -
CREALIS : 12, 12 NEO 2009/01 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
t 38155MT REPAIR KIT

12



7, hewtorange

October 2018

IRISBUS

TORQUE ROD
j
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCESS BUS 127 : GX 117 2003/10 - 5801597412 L : 525
ACCESS BUS 127 : GX 127 2006/08 - PD :48
ACCESS BUS 127 : GX 127 2010/04 - I 1130
ACCESS BUS 127 : GX 127 L 2006/08 - ID :19
AGORA L 2003/01 -
CITELIS : 10.5 CNG, 12 CNG 2005/07 - 2013/12
CITELIS : 10.5, 12, Line 2005/09 -
CREALIS : 12, 12 NEO 2009/01 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
;}ﬁ 43837MT REPAIR KIT
REPAIR KIT
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MAGELYS PRO 2011/07 - 42536819 OD :85
URBANWAY 10M, 12M 2013/05 - 503142719 I 1130
URBANWAY 12M 2013/05 - ID :19
URBANWAY 12M CNG 2013/05 -
URBANWAY 18M 2013/05 -
URBANWAY 18M CNG 2013/05 -

13



7, hewtorange

October 2018

IVECO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
URBANWAY 10M, 12M 2013/05 - 5010393029 L 1239
URBANWAY 12M 2013/05 - 5802017407 PD :46
URBANWAY 12M CNG 2013/05 - I 1130
URBANWAY 18M 2013/05 - ID :19
URBANWAY 18M CNG 2013/05 -

COMPONENT PART NUM.

COMPONENT NAME

COMPONENT OEM NO

e 38155MT

REPAIR KIT

49857MT
TORQUE ROD
1
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

URBANWAY 10M, 12M 2013/05 - 5801597412 L :525
URBANWAY 12M 2013/05 - 5802017408 PD :48

URBANWAY 12M CNG 2013/05 - | 130
URBANWAY 18M 2013/05 - D :19

URBANWAY 18M CNG 2013/05 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
(L';" 43837MT REPAIR KIT

14



7, hewtorange

October 2018

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 38 P 1993/01 - 2002/02 5801282537 CL :30,2
EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 39 P, LD 190 E 39 FP 1999/11 - 2002/02 5801282538 CuU :271
EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 40 2000/09 - 2002/02 L : 858
EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 42, LD 190 E 42 P 1993/01 - 2002/02 PD :52
1%%%04%TFAFB :LD 190 E 43, LD 190 E 43 P, LD 1999/11 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 47 1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 52 1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 240 E 38 1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 240 E 42 FS, LD 240 E 42 PS| 1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 240 E 47 PS 1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 240 E 52 PS 1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 260 E 38 P 1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 260 E 42 P 1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 260 E 47 1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 260 E 52 1993/01 - 2002/02

TE)(L/J&OSTAR : LD 400 E 38 TX/P,LD 440 E 38 1993/01 - 2002/02

TEXL/JFI?OSTAR : LD 400 E 42 TX/P,LD 440 E 42 1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR :LD440E 38 T 1993/01 - 2002/02

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
d 37287MT TIE ROD END
\ 40853MT AXIAL JOINT

15




7, hewtorange

October 2018
TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
N1011020298 CL :30,2
CcU :271
L :1720
PD :40
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
2 33391MT TIE ROD END
2 33392MT TIE ROD END

16




7, hewtorange

October 2018

52166MT MAN

TORQUE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TGA : 18.310 2000/04 - 81432206260 L :940
TGA : 18.310, 18.320 2000/04 - 81432206283 | PD :48
TGA : 18.310, 18.320 2004/05 - 115
TGA : 18.350 2004/05 - D 17
TGA : 18.350, 18.360 2004/05 -

TGA : 18.360 2000/04 -

TGA : 18.390 2004/05 -

TGA : 18.390, 18.400 2004/05 -

TGA : 18.410 2000/04 -

TGA : 18.410, 18.420 2000/04 -

TGA : 18.430 2004/05 -

TGA : 18.430, 18.440 2004/05 -

TGA : 18.460 2000/04 -

TGA : 18.480 2002/09 -

TGA : 18.510 2000/04 -

TGA : 18.510 2000/09 -

TGA : 18.530 2002/09 -

TGA : 24.350, 24.360 2004/05 -

COMPONENT ~ PART NUM, COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
,"ij"' 40271MT SILENTBLOCK

17



7, hewtorange

R T _ i/ B P October 2018
52185MT MAN

N7 N ~ TIE ROD
' =

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
HOCL : 24.440 HOCLN 2006/01 - 2009/10 81467116924 CL :30,2
HOCL : 24.460 HOCLN 2006/08 - 2014/12 81467116925 CuU :271
HOCL : 24.480 HOCLN 2007/05 - 2014/12 81467116926 L 1429
81467116970 PD :36

52186MT MAN

TIE ROD
Drrr—
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘

24.220 - 81466106717 CL :30,2

81466116069 Ccu :27,1

L 1699

PD :48
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
£ 33391MT TIE ROD END

18



7, hewtorange

October 2018

MERCEDES BENZ

STRUT CONTROL ARM

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1414 1989/01 - 1996/12 3843207789 L :M14x1,5
1418 1989/01 - 2005/12 PD :025
1614 1989/01 - 1996/12 ID :014,2
1615 1989/01 - 2006/12
1618 1989/01 - 1996/12
1620 1996/01 - 2006/12
1621 1989/01 - 2005/12
1622 1973/08 - 1996/09
1625 1973/08 - 1996/09
1630 1994/01 - 1998/12
1633 1990/01 - 1998/12
1718 1991/01 - 2010/12
1725 1990/01 - 1996/12

MERCEDES BENZ

52121MT

STRUT CONTROL ARM
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1938 S 2003/01 - 2007/12 6933207089 L 1 M14x1,5
1941 2003/01 - 2006/12 PD :025
1944 2003/01 - 2006/12 ID :014,2
1945 1988/07 - 1994/08

19




., hewtorange

October 2018

MITSUBISHI

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CANTER (TF35) EURO5 2012/05 - MK527845-P1 OD :055,8
ID :020,2
h 1 83

20




7, hewtorange

October 2018

45074MT RENAULT

TIE ROD
M
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

C-SERIE : 250FG P 2013/01 - 5001868404 CL :30,2

C-SERIE : 250FG P, 250FG PK 2013/01 - 5010587049 CU :271

C-SERIE : 250P 2013/01 - 5010587052 L 11720

C-SERIE : 250P, 250PK 2013/01 - 7421560965 PD :40

C-SERIE : 280FG P 2013/01 -

C-SERIE : 280FG P, 280FG PK 2013/01 -

C-SERIE : 280P 2013/01 -

C-SERIE : 280P, 280PK 2013/01 -

C-SERIE : 320FG P 2013/01 -

C-SERIE : 320FG P, 320FG PK 2013/01 -

C-SERIE : 320P 2013/01 -

C-SERIE : 320P, 320PK 2013/01 -

C-SERIE : 380FG P 2013/01 -

C-SERIE : 430FG P 2013/01 -

D-SERIE : 12 P 210 2013/01 -

D-SERIE : 12 P 240 2013/01 -

D-SERIE : 16 P 250 2013/01 -

D-SERIE : 18 P 250 2013/01 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
4 33391MT TIE ROD END
L 33392MT TIE ROD END

21



7, hewtorange

October 2018

RENAULT

BUSHING

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KERAX :260.18 1997/06 - 5010269380 OD :40
KERAX : 260.18/B 1997/06 - 7420850895 ID :122
KERAX :270.18 2001/01 - h :41,5
KERAX : 300.18/B 1997/06 -
KERAX : 300.26/A,300.26/B 1997/06 -
KERAX : 300.26/B 1997/06 -
KERAX :320.18 2001/01 -
KERAX : 320.26 2001/01 -
KERAX :340.18 1997/06 -
KERAX : 340.18/B 1997/06 -
KERAX : 340.26 1997/06 - 2001/01
KERAX : 340.26/A,340.26/B 1997/06 -
KERAX : 340.26/B 1997/06 -
KERAX : 340.32/A 1997/06 -
KERAX : 350.34 2003/01 -
KERAX :370.18 2001/01 -
KERAX :370.18 2005/10 -
KERAX : 370.26 2001/01 -

22




7, hewtorange

October 2018

52178MT RENAULT

TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
7482165551
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
4 39020MT TIE ROD END
==

52178MT RENAULT

TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
7482165551
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
2
39020MT TIE ROD END
E—

23




et N2 new torange
? — |- October 2018

—

52179MT RENAULT

TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
5010630256 CL :26,2
CU :23,5
L : 863
PD :42
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
4 39020MT TIE ROD END
==

24



TIE ROD

7, hewtorange

October 2018

52197MT RENAULT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

C-SERIE : 380P, 380PK, 380P XLOAD 2013/01 - 7421957526 CL :29

C-SERIE : 430P, 430PK, 430P XLOAD 2013/01 - Cu :24

C-SERIE : 460P, 460PK, 460P XLOAD 2013/01 - L : 552

C-SERIE : 480P, 480PK 2013/01 - PD :46

C-SERIE : 520P, 520PK 2013/01 -

XK_l:gEmIE : 380P MEDIUM, 380P HEAVY, 380P 2013/01 -

XKI:SEBIE : 430P MEDIUM, 430P HEAVY, 430P 2013/01 -

XK_l:gEmIE : 440P MEDIUM, 440P HEAVY, 440P 2013/01 -

XKI:SEBIE : 460P MEDIUM, 460P HEAVY, 480P 2013/01 -

XK_l:gEmIE : 480P MEDIUM, 480P HEAVY, 480P 2013/01 -

XKI:SEBIE : 520P MEDIUM, 520P HEAVY, 520P 2013/01 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

\ 40853MT

AXIAL JOINT

25




7, hewtorange

October 2018

39888MT SCANIA

y TIE ROD
.—i‘
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1996/05 - 1385763 CL :30,2
4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1998/03 - 1765375 CU :27.1
4 SERIE : 114 G/380 1998/03 - L :1206
4 SERIE : 114 L/340 1996/05 - PD :38
4 SERIE : 114 L/340 1998/03 - D :215
4 SERIE : 114 L/380 1998/03 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/360 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/400 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/360 1996/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/400 1996/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/420 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/420 1997/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/440 2001/01 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/470 2000/01 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/470 2001/01 -
4 SERIE : 144 G/460 1996/04 -
4 SERIE : 144 G/530 1996/04 -
4 SERIE : 144 L/460 1995/11 -

26



5070MT

TIE ROD

7, hewtorange

October 2018

4 SCANIA

e

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1996/05 - 1399758 CL :30,2
4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1998/03 - 1765380 CuU :271
4 SERIE : 114 G/380 1998/03 - L 1 1406
4 SERIE : 114 L/340 1996/05 - PD :38
4 SERIE : 114 L/340 1998/03 -
4 SERIE : 114 L/380 1998/03 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/360 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/400 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/360 1996/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/400 1996/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/420 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/420 1997/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/440 2001/01 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/470 2000/01 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/470 2001/01 -
4 SERIE : 144 L/460 1995/11 -
4 SERIE : 144 L/530 1995/11 -
4 SERIE : 164 L/480 2000/01 -

27




7, hewtorange

October 2018

45074MT VOLVO

TIE ROD
M
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

FE 240-18 2012/05 - 21560965 CL :30,2

FE 240-26 2012/05 - 25370844 CU :271

FE 250-18 2012/05 - L 11720

FE 250-26 2012/05 - PD :40

FE 260-18 2012/05 -

FE 260-26 2012/05 -

FE 280-18 2012/05 -

FE 280-26 2012/05 -

FE 300-18 2012/05 -

FE 300-18 HYBRID 2012/05 -

FE 300-26 2012/05 -

FE 300-26 HYBRID 2012/05 -

FE 320-18 2012/05 -

FE 320-18 CNG 2016/01 -

FE 320-26 2012/05 -

FE 340-18 2012/05 -

FE 340-18 HYBRID 2012/05 -

FE 340-26 2012/05 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
4 33391MT TIE ROD END
L 33392MT TIE ROD END

28




7, hewtorange

October 2018

VOLVO

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

FE 240-18 2006/05 - 20850895 OD :40
FE 240-22 2006/05 - ID :122
FE 240-26 2006/05 - h :41,5
FE 260-18 2006/05 -

FE 260-26 2006/05 -

FE 280-18 2006/05 -

FE 280-22 2006/05 -

FE 280-26 2006/05 -

FE 300-18 2006/05 -

FE 300-26 2006/05 -

FE 320-18 2006/05 -

FE 320-22 2006/05 -

FE 320-26 2006/05 -

FE 340-18 2006/05 -

FE 340-26 2006/05 -

29




7, hewtorange

October 2018

52178MT VOLVO

TIE ROD

MODEL

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘

82165564

52179MT VOLVO

r———\T TIE ROD

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
FL 210-12 2013/05 - 21935324 CL :26,2
FL 240-12 2013/05 - CU :235
FL 250-12 2013/05 - L : 863
FL 260-12 2013/05 - PD :42
FL 280-12 2013/05 -
FL 290-12 2013/05 -

30




“IE _..é&‘_".i:-r T
L~

-

STABILIZER

7, hewtorange

52196MT VOLVO
. e
<

October 2018

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B9 2005/09 - 20541949 CL :289
22342053 Cu :24
L 1220
D :25

-

TIE ROD

52197MT oLVe

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

FH 16/550 2014/03 - 21957525 CL :29

FH 16/600 2012/05 - 21957526 CU :24

FH 16/650 2014/03 - 22526500 L :552

FH 16/700 2012/05 - 22526501 PD :46

FH 16/750 2012/05 -

FH 420 2012/01 -

FH 460 2012/01 -

FH 500 2012/01 -

FH 540 2012/01 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
\ 40853MT AXIAL JOINT

31




7, hewtorange

October 2018

52086MT Vw

TIE ROD END
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

17-240 2004/01 - 2010/12 270415711 CL :28,1
17-280 EOT 2012/01 - 2016/12 CU :246
18-280 EOT 2013/01 - 2016/12 D :M52x15
18-310 2004/01 - 2010/12 L :170
18-320 2004/01 - 2014/06
18-330 EOT 2012/01 - 2016/12
52089MT VW

GEAR SHIFT LINKAGE

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
16-170 1987/01 - 1999/12 TJG711397A M :M10X1,5
16-180 1994/01 - 1999/12 D :13
16-180 CO 1993/03 - 1999/12 L :256
16-220 1987/01 - 1999/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
—-— 52090MT TIE ROD END
i 52091MT TIE ROD END

32




7, hewtorange

October 2018

VW
TIE ROD END
* Handed : 52091MT
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

12-140 1987/01 - 1996/12 TJG711397A-P D :M12x1,75 LHT
14-150 1991/01 - 2000/12 M :M10x1,5
14-220 1991/01 - 2000/12 L :455
16-170 1987/01 - 1999/12
16-180 1994/01 - 1999/12
16-180 CO 1993/03 - 1999/12
16-220 1987/01 - 1999/12

52091MT

TIE ROD END

* Handed : 52090MT

k

o

[
i

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

START YEAR
12-140 1987/01 - 1996/12
14-150 1991/01 - 2000/12
14-220 1991/01 - 2000/12
16-170 1987/01 - 1999/12
16-180 1994/01 - 1999/12
16-180 CO 1993/03 - 1999/12
16-220 1987/01 - 1999/12

TJG711397A-P1

D

M

1 M12x1,75 RHT

:M10x1,5

1455

33




new to

October 2018

— /I/Ie’rrlx
e Premium

CHASSIS PARTS




new torange

October 2018

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
A4 (8WH, B9) 2016/01 - 8W0501537B OD :044,7
A5 (F5A) 2017/01 - D :@122
h 142
49154MT BMW

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 (F80) M3 2014/03 - 33322284777-P OD :0415
4 (F82) M4 2014/03 - ID :0122
4 (F83) M4 2014/03 - h 148




new torange

October 2018

49215MT BMW

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
_____ Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
X5 (E53) 1999/09 - 2006/08 33326764105 OD :052
ID :014,2
h :65

51940MT CADILLAC

WU vl BN R SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CTS 2003/01 - 2007/12 25758281-P1 OD :068
25758282-P1 ID :014,2
h 171




new torange

October 2018

CADILLAC

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CTS 2003/01 - 2007/12 25758280-P1 OD :054
25758283-P1 ID :014,2
h 171

50725MT CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ONIX 2013/01 - 95476895 OD :038
ID :012.2
h 165




new torange

October 2018

CHRYSLER

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
300 & 300 C (4x2) 2011/01 - 4782990AC ID :031,3
h 160

48272MT

SILENTBLOCK

RIGHT
* Handed : 48271MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MONDEO (CNG) 2014/09 - 5303328-P ID :225-28,2
FG9C3A052ANA-P h 187




48271MT

new torange

October 2018

FORD

-.*:'—'.‘#f‘ =

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT
* Handed : 48272MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MONDEO (CNG) 2014/09 - 5303329-P ID :22,5-28,2
FG9C3A053ANA-P h 1 87

50296MT

T

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EDGE 2006/11 - 2014/12 7T435484BA ID :083,7
7T47Z5484B h 148




new torange

October 2018

45523MT HYUNDAI

e SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRAJET (FO) 2000/03 - 545553A100 OD :064
ID :0123
h 1824

51165MT KIA
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CARNIVAL Il (VQ) 2005/09 - 527732G000 OD :038,3
SEDONA Il (VQ) 2005/09 - ID :014,2

h 137,70




new torange

October 2018

NISSAN

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NAVARA (D40) 2004/10 - 54613ZTO0A D :2-318
NAVARA Pickup (D40) 2004/10 - h :495

37474MT

‘wﬁ"#‘ STABILIZER BAR BEARING

1

LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

VECTRA B (36_) 1995/09 - 2002/04 350086 ID :017

VECTRA B Estate (31_) 1996/11 - 2003/07 9191649 h 140

VECTRA B Hatchback (38_) 1995/10 - 2003/07




TOYOTA

SILENTBLOCK

3 ﬁ}‘% LEFT & RIGHT

new torange

October 2018

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AURIS (_ZE15_, _RE15_) 2006/10 - 4872505190 OD :035,2
AVENSIS Estate (T27) 2009/02 - ID :012,2
2009/02 - h 139,80

AVENSIS Saloon (T27)

51662MT TOYOTA
s £ . s SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TUNDRA 2007/01 - 2018/01 488100C010-P OD :037,3
488200C010-P ID :014,2
h 138




new torange

October 2018
VW
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CRAFTER (SY_SZ2) 2017/01 - 2N0407182C OD :Q@70
ID :016,4
h .70




